
 

Future Fish Night 

Welcome Warrior Class of 2026! 
Thursday, January 27, 2022 

6:30—8:30 PM 
 

Schedule for Students INTERESTED in ATHLETICS 
*Bells will ring to dismiss sessions* 

 

6:30  All prospective Athletes Report to the Auditorium  
 

6:40-7:10 Future athletes in the Auditorium to meet Athletic Coordinator, Administrators, and 
Counselors.  Following this presentation, students will choose two other sessions to 
attend.  

 

7:15 – 7:45  Visit an interest session listed below. If the 1st session is full, please return for the 
second session. 

 

7:50-8:20  Second interest session (Reference back for more options/locations) 
 
 

Subject         Teacher    Room for the night 

Archery     Villanueva    Cafeteria 

Art     Darr     183 
Agricultural Science   Clark           142-A 
Athletic Training/Sports Medicine  Booty/Pena    235 

AVID     Cobb/Reddic/Thompson  170 
Band     McCann          Band Hall 
Basketball    Osborn/Davis    Gym A 

Baseball    Culbertson    113 
Bio-Medical Sciences   Davis     286-C 
Cheer      Oseguera    240 

Choir     Owens        Choir Room 
Dance I/II/III–Sundancers  Hinkle         Dance Room 
Dyslexia Support   Craig     133 

Football    Wager           MAC 
Golf      Plemons/Wiley    171   
Orchestra    Ovalle/Branch    Orchestra Room 

Pre-AP/AP Programs   Grif f ith-Yates    Little Theater 
Debate/Oral Interp   Newton     131 
Student Council    Briggs     250 

Boys Soccer    Lockart     206 
Girls Soccer    Harrington          Library  
Sof tball     Holton     Cafeteria 

Swimming    Weidemann    223 
Tennis     Staf ford    Cafeteria 
Theater     Groves/Chambers   260A 

Cross Country/Track   Couch/Pollard/Thornton   208 
Volleyball    R. Dunn    118 B 
Wrestling- Boys & Girls   P. Dunn/Avila    Gym D  

 

Lots of other Clubs and Organizations have information tables in the Cafeteria and 

the Library Lobby from 6:30 to 8:30 (compiled list at bottom of next page) 
 



Future Fish Night 

Welcome Warrior Class of 2026! 
Thursday, January 27, 2022 

6:30—8:30 PM 

Schedule for Students NOT interested in Athletics 
*Bells will ring to dismiss sessions* 

 

6:40-7:10   Visit an Interest session. If the 1st session is full, return for the     
   second session at 7:50. 

 
7:15-7:45   Students not interested in Athletics report to the Auditorium to meet

 administrators and counselors. 
  
7:50-8:20   Second interest session 

 

Subject  Teacher  Room for the night 

Academic Decathlon  Blanchard/Peterson   104 

Art    Darr     183 
Agriculture Science  Clark      142-A 
AVID    Cobb/Reddic/Thompson       170 

Band    McCann       Band Hall 
Bio-Medical Sciences  Davis          286-C   
Choir    Owens      Choir Room   

Dyslexia Support  Craig     133 
STEM    Forsythe/Varner              Cafeteria 
Student Council   Briggs     250 

Orchestra   Ovalle/Branch      Orchestra Rm.            
Pre-AP/AP Programs  Grif f ith-Yates      Little Theater 
Debate    Newton        131 
Dance I/II/III-Sundancers  Hinkle          Dance Room 

Theater    Groves/Chambers   260A 

 

Lots of other Clubs and Organizations have information tables in the 

Cafeteria and the Library Lobby from 6:30 to 8:30 

• Animation, Digital Design, & Web Design (Ms. Williams) 

• Arlington FFA 

• Center for Visual and Performing Arts (CVPA—Ms. Isaacks) 

• FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America; Mr. Goldstein) 

• German Club (Ms. Bonner) 

• Key Club (Ms. Lavelle) 

• LitMag (Ms. Saxon) 

• Principles of Health Science and Medical Terminology (Ms. Argo & Ms. Miller) 

• Ready Set Teach (Ms. Sexton) 


